Anderstorp’

L. R Racewsy

Anderstorp Sportvagn & GT Car Festival

Modsport - Race 1

Pos Nbr

STARTED: 21

Cls PIC Name

ARC

CLASSIFIED: 27

Car
City / Club

16 - 18 August 2013
Anderstorp - 4025 mtr.

NOT CLASSIFIED: -6

Gap

Total time
h m sec

Km/h

Fastest

h m sec

Km/h

1 19 1

10 55 2

11 3 3

12 73 3

13 83 3

14 6 3

15 99 3

16 62 3

17 72 3

1

Ingvar Sand (SE)

Kenneth Nilsson (SE)

Bengt Johansson (SE)

Peter Eriksson (SE)

Johan Armskogh (SE)

Bjorn Davidsson (SE)

Leif Andersson (SE)

Anders Edlund (SE)

Sten Jarl (SE)

Torkel Kristensson (SE)

Joakim Strid (SWE)

Robert Gustafsson (SE)

Karl-Johan Berggren (SE)

Daniel Axelsson (SWE)

Andreas Halbig (SE)

Kent Heijel (SE)

Per Oleskog (SE)

Chevrolet Corvette
Karna
svkg

Scatto T7
Amotfors
smk-eda

Cobra
Vassmoldsa
Kalmarsportvagnsklubb

Porsche 964 RSR
Flyinge

Hyllinge MS

BMW M3

Orebro

Orebro Racing Club

Pontiac Trans Am GT-1
Tullinge
SHRA Mantorp

Toyota Celica GT2
Vargarda
Kullings MS

Westfield
Hollviken
Hyllinge

Bmw m3 gtr widebody
Helsingborg
Hyllinge ms

Westfield Aerorace
Norrahammar
MX5-Racingclub

Ginetta G20
Limmared
Anderstorp RC

Ginetta G27r

Linkoping
OstgotaSportVagnsKlubb
Ginetta G20

Anderslov
MSCC

Ginetta G20
Skultuna
Ostgota SVK

Mazda Miata
Vastra Frélunda
Svkag

MAZDA MX-5

Kil

Kils mk bil

Mazda MX5 Miata

V.Frélunda
SVKG

-- 10 laps --

0.052

0.403

1.087

2.015

2.458

6.417

8.000

10.209

10.972

24.384

24.593

24.802

27.653

32.222

33.937

41.460

23:

23:

23:

23:

23:

23:

23:

23:

23:

23:

23:

23:

23:

23:

23:

23:

23:

04.774

04.826

05.177

05.861

06.789

07.232

11.191

12.774

14.983

15.746

29.158

29.367

29.576

32.427

36.996

38.711

46.234

104.63 1:43.043

104.63 1:42.409

104.60 1:43.243

104.55 1:43.614

104.48 1:44.269

104.45 1:44.347

104.15 1:45.605

104.03 1:45.019

103.87 1:46.945

103.81 1:47.457

102.82 1:54.092

102.81 1:53.916

102.79 1:54.180

102.58 1:54.275

102.25 1:56.304

102.13 1:57.202

101.59 2:00.140

140.62

141.49

140.35

139.85

138.97

138.86

137.21

137.98

135.49

134.84

127.00

127.20

126.90

126.80

124.59

123.63

120.61

10

10

10

10

10

10

Fastest time : 1:42.409 inlap 3 by nbr. 33

Results and Laptimes : www.raceresults.se

: Kenneth Nilsson (Scatto T7)

Time Printed :

Timekeeping by : MB Racesupport AB

Publication-time

Tavlingsledare

Domare

Par Hydén

Mikael Carlsson

Timekeeper

Alex Moller

RACES

Page 1 of 2

Results remain provisional pending technical examination and decisions from the stewards of the meeting
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Anderstorp’
Raceway

Anderstorp Sportvagn & GT Car Festival

Modsport - Race 1

ARC

16 - 18 August 2013
Anderstorp - 4025 mtr.

STARTED: 21 CLASSIFIED: 27 NOT CLASSIFIED: -6
Car Total time Fastest
Pos Nbr Cils PIC Name City / Club Gap h m sec Km/h h msec Km/h In
18 83 3 8 Bertil Thorsson (SE) Mazda MX-5 50.391 23:55.165 100.96 2:04.098 116.76 1
Garsnas
MSCC
19 45 2 6 Krister Andero (SE) Porsche Boxster -- 8 laps -- 19:31.248  98.97 1:45.121 137.84 3
Falkoping
SSK
20 48 2 7  Mattias Andersson (SE) Porsche 968 -- 2 laps -- 3:43.645 129.58 1:47.786 134.43 2
Eskilstuna
PCS Racing
21 66 2 8 Kent Johansson (SE) BMW Z4 GTR 0
Karlskoga
KMF
Best time summary Fastest
Nbr Name / Team name Car Class Laptime In Speed
33  Kenneth Nilsson Scatto T7 1 1:42.409 3 141.49 kph
99  Johan Armskogh BMW M3 2 1:44.269 4 138.97 kph
73  Robert Gustafsson Ginetta G27r 3 1:53.916 3 127.20 kph

Fastest time : 1:42.409 inlap 3 by nbr. 33

Results and Laptimes : www.raceresults.se

: Kenneth Nilsson (Scatto T7)

Timekeeping by : MB Racesupport AB

Time Printed :

Publication-time

Tavlingsledare

Domare

Par Hydén

Mikael Carlsson

Timekeeper

Alex Moller
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Results remain provisional pending technical examination and decisions from the stewards of the meeting




